Fauquier County Pickleball Association -- New Member Signup Form

Why join? We provide a strong voice in the community to advocate for pickleball resulting in reservation of courts and places to play. We sponsor organized play at multiple venues for people to come together to enjoy the sport. We organize and sponsor social activities for the membership and families. We keep you informed with a website and local media. We offer free clinics for players to learn the strategy of the game. You are included under a liability insurance policy for club-sponsored pickleball.

Name	Age (if under 18 years)
Cell Phone	E-mail address
I understand that the FO dues for 2023 are \$15.	nay assess members' annual dues to be set each January 1st. The Annua
How did you hear abou	PA)?
	by release and discharge the Fauquier County Pickleball Association and
claims & demands for, unresult from or in connect Pickleball Association act this release is binding up Fauquier County Pickle	s, members and volunteers from any and all actions, causes of action, or by reason of any damage, loss, personal injury or death which may with my participation of any nature in any of the Fauquier County es including social and other non-pickleball events. I understand that myself, my assigns, my personal representatives & heirs. I have read the association By-Laws (found at www.fauquierpickleball.org) and I agree ation's rules of governance.
claims & demands for, unresult from or in connect Pickleball Association act this release is binding up Fauquier County Pickle to accept them as the action of the county Pickle to accept them as the action of the county Pickle to accept them as the action of the county Pickle to accept them as the action of the county Pickle to accept them as the action of the county Pickle to accept them as the action of the county Pickle to accept the county Pi	s, members and volunteers from any and all actions, causes of action, or by reason of any damage, loss, personal injury or death which may with my participation of any nature in any of the Fauquier County es including social and other non-pickleball events. I understand that myself, my assigns, my personal representatives & heirs. I have read the association By-Laws (found at www.fauquierpickleball.org) and I agree
claims & demands for, useful trom or in connect Pickleball Association act this release is binding up Fauquier County Pickleb to accept them as the accept them accept them as the accept them as the accept them accept the accep	s, members and volunteers from any and all actions, causes of action, or by reason of any damage, loss, personal injury or death which may with my participation of any nature in any of the Fauquier County es including social and other non-pickleball events. I understand that myself, my assigns, my personal representatives & heirs. I have read the association By-Laws (found at www.fauquierpickleball.org) and I agree ation's rules of governance.

other persons, outside entities or organizations. Members will receive e-mail notifications of schedules, events and meetings. You have access to club activities and information from the association's website (www.fauquierpickleball.org).

Return completed forms and payment to: Blaine Pfannkuch, 770 Black Sweep Rd, Warrenton VA 20186: Make Checks payable to FCPA. Any questions feel free to contact me at fauquierpickleball@gmail.com. Dues can also be paid via Venmo: FCPA-Treasurer, phone digits 5078.

(6/23)